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Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.

1250 Welsh Rd

North Wales, PA 19454

Phone: 800.445.5681 * Fax: 800.346.5511
Email: info@wescomfg.com

Part No. 272942, Optional Platform for Value Lift Models VL47, VL 59, VLP47 and VLP59

Specifications

Part Number
Model

Platform Width
Platform Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Overall Depth
Weight

e Optional Platform fits both Manual and Electric Value Lift Stackers.
¢ Value lift shown with optional chrome plated platform

272942

VLRP

22"
26"
22"
1"

26"

10 Ib


mailto:info@wescomfg.com
http://catalog.wescomfg.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

